
Best Two Individual Image Scores

Catherine Allen 18 20 17 15 37 70

Tom Barclay 15 14 17 16 32 62

Judy Buckley-Sharp 19 20 17 18 38 74 3rd=

Mark Buckley-Sharp 16 15 16 17 33 64

Paul Burwood 17 19 19 36

Chunilal Chavda 18 18 17 16 35 69

James Dunlop 18 18 16 16 34 68

Belinda Ewart 18 20 20 20 40 1st 78 1st

Justin Grant 15 19 20 17 39 2nd= 71

Jeff Haynes 19 18 16 18 37 71

Trevor Hyde 16 16 16 15 32 63

Jane McLeod 17 17 18 20 37 72

Sanjay Mistry 19 17 15 17 36 68

Fiona Rich 15 15 19 18 34 67

Claire Thornton 18 20 19 17 39 2nd= 74 3rd=

Peter Trowell 15 16 16 31

Ted Weller 16 15 16 31

Alun Ball 19 20 19 17 39 1st 75 2nd

Philip Lee 18 16 18 34

Denise Odell 17 17 17 16 34 3rd 67

Foluke Ogunewu 18 16 18 34

Peter Polkinghorne 20 18 16 18 38 2nd 72

Munjal Rawji 16 16 16

Dave Richards 20 15 20 35

Narendra Valand 16 17 17 33
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22/10/25 07/01/26 28/01/26 11/03/26 08/04/26




